
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Registra�on 11am - 1pm Shotgun

$2950

$1950

$1450

$950

$700

$2950
$1950
$1450

$950
$700

$150 per foursome mulligan package 
or $50 per player at the course

Register &

Pay On

Website
Register &

Pay On

Website

$600 foursome

$600

I would like to a�end recep�on only ($50)
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