

Registration 11am - 1pm Shotgun

Lookout Mountain Golf Course, 11111 N. 7th Street, Phoenix, AZ 85020

4-Person Scramble Format Prizes for closest to pin, longest drive and more...

\$600 foursome Fee includes cart, range-balls, and dinner

\$150 per foursome mulligan package or \$50 per player at the course

Raffles and Awards

Reception immediately following at The Posse Club through the gate directly South of Pro Shop.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Title Sponsor	\$2950	includes 2 - Foursomes, signage and mention at dinner
Gold Sponsor	\$1950	includes 1 - Foursome, signage and mention at dinner
Silver Sponsor	\$1450	includes 1 - two some. Hole signage and mention at dinner
Bronze Sponsor	\$950	includes 1 paid green fee and hole signage
Hole Sponsor	\$700	includes hole sponsorship

Total \$

Please contact Ron Kordonowy for further information Cell: 602-318-7606 • ronkor34@aol.com



Make checks payable to: Ryan Wolff • Send to: 17651 N. 5th Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85023 Please call or e-mail Ryan Wolff • arwolff3@cox.net • 602-885-2493 • www.swingawaySMA.com

Name	e-mail
Address	
☐ I would like to attend reception only	y (\$50) — OR — □ I would like to play with the following golfers:
Golfer 2 – Name	e-mail
Address	
	e-mail
Address	
Golfer 4 – Name	e-mail
Address	
Entry Fee: Golf 🗆 \$600 Foursome Sp0	DNSOrShip □\$2950 Title □\$950 Bronze
	□\$1950 Gold □\$700 Hole

□\$1450 Silver